



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4155/2024

Avinash Harichandra Sukhdeve and others

Vs.

The Sub Divisional Officer, Nagpur Rural and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 29/01/2025

By consent, list the matter on 12.02.2025.

2. Interim order to continue till next date.

R.S. Sahare

JUDGE